CUFF-SAFE®
Endotracheal tubes
Cuff-Safe® endotracheal tubes supplied
with AccuCuff™ Cuff Pressure Indicator
• Supplied with AccuCuff™ Cuff Pressure Indicator
• �AccuCuff™ allows for continuous visual
monitoring of cuff pressure, eliminating the
need for regular spot-checking
• �Negative pressure graduation on the AccuCuff™
indicates when the cuff is fully deflated,
reducing the risk of trauma during removal
• �Extensive range of standard, reinforced and
preformed cuffed tubes available
• Manufactured from transparent PVC
• Tracheal Cuff Pressure Indicator 20-29cm H2O
• High Volume, Low Pressure Cuff
• Clear connector – EGBAT compliant
• Murphy Eye
• Single Use
• Latex Free
• DEHP Free
• �5-year shelf life allows long term storage
and reduces waste
FA
N
U
K1
8-
44
44
Standard with AccuCuff™
Size	 Code	 Size	 Code	 Units per box
2.0mm	 –			   –
2.5mm	 ETT-P32-25	 6.5mm	 ETT-P32-65	 10
3.0mm	 ETT-P32-30	 7.0mm	 ETT-P32-70	 10
3.5mm	 ETT-P32-35	 7.5mm	 ETT-P32-75	 10
4.0mm	 ETT-P32-40	 8.0mm	 ETT-P32-80	 10
4.5mm	 ETT-P32-45	 8.5mm	 ETT-P32-85	 10
5.0mm	 ETT-P32-50	 9.0mm	 ETT-P32-90	 10
5.5mm	 ETT-P32-55	 9.5mm	 ETT-P32-95	 10
6.0mm	 ETT-P32-60	 10.0mm	 ETT-P32-100	 10
Oral, Preformed, South Facing with AccuCuff™
Size	 Code	 Size	 Code	 Units per box
2.0mm	 –			   –
2.5mm	 –	 6.5mm	 ETT-K32-65	 10
3.0mm	 ETT-K32-30	 7.0mm	 ETT-K32-70	 10
3.5mm	 ETT-K32-35	 7.5mm	 ETT-K32-75	 10
4.0mm	 ETT-K32-40	 8.0mm	 ETT-K32-80	 10
4.5mm	 ETT-K32-45	 8.5mm	 ETT-K32-85	 10
5.0mm	 ETT-K32-50	 9.0mm	 ETT-K32-90	 10
5.5mm	 ETT-K32-55	 9.5mm	 ETT-K32-95	 10
6.0mm	 ETT-K32-60	 10.0mm	 ETT-K32-100	 10
Nasal, Preformed, North Facing with AccuCuff™
Size	 Code	 Size	 Code	 Units per box
2.0mm	 –			   –
2.5mm	 –	 6.5mm	 ETT-B32-65	 10
3.0mm	 ETT-B32-30	 7.0mm	 ETT-B32-70	 10
3.5mm	 ETT-B32-35	 7.5mm	 ETT-B32-75	 10
4.0mm	 ETT-B32-40	 8.0mm	 ETT-B32-80	 10
4.5mm	 ETT-B32-45	 8.5mm	 ETT-B32-85	 10
5.0mm	 ETT-B32-50	 9.0mm	 ETT-B32-90	 10
5.5mm	 ETT-B32-55	 9.5mm	 ETT-B32-95	 10
6.0mm	 ETT-B32-60	 10.0mm	 ETT-B32-100	 10
Reinforced with AccuCuff™
Size	 Code	 Size	 Code	 Units per box
2.0mm	 –			   –
2.5mm	 –	 6.5mm	 ETT-J32-65	 10
3.0mm	 ETT-J32-30	 7.0mm	 ETT-J32-70	 10
3.5mm	 ETT-J32-35	 7.5mm	 ETT-J32-75	 10
4.0mm	 ETT-J32-40	 8.0mm	 ETT-J32-80	 10
4.5mm	 ETT-J32-45	 8.5mm	 ETT-J32-85	 10
5.0mm	 ETT-J32-50	 9.0mm	 ETT-J32-90	 10
5.5mm	 ETT-J32-55	 9.5mm	 ETT-J32-95	 10
6.0mm	 ETT-J32-60	 10.0mm	 ETT-J32-100	 10
Ordering details
High Volume,
Low Pressure Cuffs
High quality ISO connectorsTrachael Cuff Pressure
Indicator 20-29cm H2O
Fannin Ltd.
Fernhouse - Suite 3
Daniels Industrial Estate
Bath Road, Gloucestershire
GL5 3TJ, United Kingdom
T: +44 (0) 1453 874 130
E: salesll@fannin.eu
Fannin Ltd.
Fannin House
South County Business Park
Leopardstown
Dublin 18
T: +353 (0) 1290 7000
E: info@fannin.eu